
POSTE

IGREJA

ROTATÓRIA
CANTEIRO CENTRAL

PASSEIO

PA
SS

EI
O

PALCO

PLANTA
ESCALA 1/200
EVENTO TEMPORÁRIO DE BAIXO IMPACTO.
CAPACIDADE DE 1.100 PESSOAS.

POSTE

POSTE

N= 0,00

N= 0,20

RUA SANTO
 ANTÔ

NIO

AVENIDA DR. HENRIQUE ANTôNIO DE MELO

P/ LINHA FÉRREA

L/H(mm)
S12

L/H(mm)
S12

L/H(mm)
S12

BANHEIRO QUIMICO

710

15
35

1480

E-5

E-5

E-5


